## 10200035424



∃<sup>-th</sup>rer

DCC

	ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	<u></u>
	REFERENCE: 761426 4328337	
	AUTHORIZATION: Patricia Pient	<b>02</b>
	COST LIMIT: \$ 125.00	SEP
		26 ASSE
ORDER DATE	: September 26, 2002	FEE. FI
ORDER TIME	3:32 PM	1 2: STAT LORI
ORDER NO.	: 761426-005	DE 5
CUSTOMER N	TO: 4328337	
CUSTOMER:	Frank J. Rauktis, Legal Asst Cohen & Grigsby	
	11 Stanwix Street 15th Floor Pittsburgh, PA 15222	000080597267
	DOMESTIC FILING	
NAM	E: DARBY AUTOMATION, LLC	
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	P.F.
CER	EFFECTIVE DATE: CICLES OF INCORPORATION CITIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CICLES OF ORGANIZATION	26
ZX CER	CICLES OF INCORPORATION CIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	RECEIVED 2 SEP 26 PH 3: 52
Name PLEASE RET Availability  DocumenXX PI	CICLES OF INCORPORATION CITTETICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CICLES OF ORGANIZATION	26
Name PLEASE RET Availability  DocumenXX PI Examiner	CICLES OF INCORPORATION CITIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CICLES OF ORGANIZATION  TURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CRIFIED COPY AIN STAMPED COPY CRIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING  CRIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING  CRISON: Darlene Ward - EXT. 1135	CEIVED 26 PH 3: 52
Name PLEASE RET Availability  DocumenXX PI Examiner	CICLES OF INCORPORATION CITIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CICLES OF ORGANIZATION  TURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CRIFIED COPY AIN STAMPED COPY CRIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING  CRISON: Darlene Ward - EXT. 1135 EXAMINER'S INITIAL	CEIVED 26 PH 3: 52

102000025424

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DARBY AUTOMATION, LLC

The mailing address and str	eet address of the princ	ipal office of	the Limited Liabi	ility Con	ากลกข	ris:
c/o Cohen & Grigsby, 1	P.C., 27200 Rivervi			-		10.
Bonita Springs, FL 34 ARTICLE III - Registered		ffice, & Regis	stered Agent's S	ignatur	ನೀ	
	_	_	-	LSS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS ESS		
The name and the Florida st	treet address of the regis	stered agent a	rė:	<b>三</b> 四	SEP	
	Corporation	Service Cor	mpaev	SSE	26	
-	·	me	-	<u>F</u>	- P	
				OF STATE E, FLORIDA		1000
-		ays Street		哥無	2: -	
	Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOI ac	ceptable)	>	3	
-	Tallahassee	FL	32301			
	City, State	e, and Zip				
Having been named as regiliability company at the plant registered agent and agree statutes relating to the propaccept the obligations of my  Article IV - Management The Limited Liability therefore, a manager	to designated in this certo act in this capacity.  there and complete perform y position as registered to Corporation Service  By:  Registered  t (Check box if application of the company is to be managed)	rtificate, I here I further agree mance of my d agent as provi e Company ed Agent's Signa able.)	eby accept the app to comply with the futies, and I am failed for in Chapte Brian Courtney Asst. V. Pres.	oointmen he provi: miliar w er 608, F	et as sions ith ar '.S.	of all ud
(An additi	onal article must be add	led if an effec	tive date is reque	sted)		
Sighan	ire of a member or an auth	iorized represei	ntative of a member	r.		
of this	cordance with section 608.40 document constitutes an affi e facts stated herein are true.	irmation under th	ntutes, the execution ne penalties of perjud	rý		
	Michael A. Wa	hlster				
		ed name of signe	3	•		
		iling Fee for Ar	ticles of Organizati	on		

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)